

SC 346/2022
STATE Vs. DEEPAK DABAS@Hadda AND ORS.
FIR no.364 /2021
PS Kanjhawala

17.07.2023

Present: Sh. Sanjay Jindal, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Deepak Dabas @ Hadda produced from JC.
Accused Vishal present on bail.

Matter is fixed for arguments on charge.

IO is not present.

Issue fresh summons to IO for next date of hearing.

Put up for appearance of IO and arguments on
charge on **24.07.2023**.

BABRU BHAN
ADDL.SESIONS JUDGE-03,
NORTH WEST DISTT,
ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/17.07.2023